FOOD CONTAINERS
REUSABLE PLASTIC
LEADING MANUFACTURER OF
CONTENT
ABOUT US
OUR PRESENCE
COUNTRIES WE DELIVER TO
HINGE SERIES

TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
RO SERIES
12
TRANSPARENT
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 470 160 410
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
2206 908 0.0308
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 555 185 350
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1892 779 0.0359
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 16 Code: DPR016
Crtn PKG (sets)
150
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1840 758 0.0370
555 185 360
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 32 Code: DPO32
RO 24 Code: DPR024
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 645 215 410
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1196 492 0.0569
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 37  Code: DPRO37
Colors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 705 235 465
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
882 363 0.0770
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RO 48 Code: DPRO48
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
RO 40 Code: DPR040
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 555 185 380
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1743 718 0.0390
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
13
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
RE SERIES
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 350 145 355
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
3774 1554 0.0180
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 380 185 405
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
2388 983 0.0285
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RE 12 Code: DPRE12 RE 16 Code: DPRE16
14
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 455 225 470

1132 466 0.0601
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 600 295 425
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
904 372 0.0752
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 380 185 430
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
2249 926 0.0302
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 455 255 435
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1347 555 0.0505
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
RE 24 Code:  DPRE24 RE 28  Code: DPRE28
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
RE 32 Code:  DPRE32 RE 38 Code:  DPRE38
RE 48 Code:  DPRE48 RE 58 Code:  DPRE58
15
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK

1367 563 0.0497
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 465 230 485
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1311 540 0.0519
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 465 230 485
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1311 540 0.0519
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 465 230 495
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1284 529 0.0529
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
CHERRY 600 ML Code:  DPRY600
CHERRY 950 ML Code:  DPRY950
CHERRY 750 ML Code:  DPRY750
CHERRY 1250 ML Code:  DPRY1250
17
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
MANGO SERIES
18

1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1661 684 0.0410
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
150 540 230 415
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1319 543 0.0515
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 670 225 465
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
970 399 0.0701
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
RE 232 Code:  DPRE232 RE 342 Code:  DPRE342
RO 348 Code:  DPRO348
21
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
HD SERIES
22
Crtn PKG (sets)
1000 460 300 360
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1369 564 0.0497
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
1000 500 300 360
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1259 519 0.0540
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
2 OZ HD Code: DPHD2OZ 4 OZ HD Code: DPHD4OZ
Crtn PKG (sets)
250 585 180 460
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1404 578 0.0484
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
500 ml Code: DPHD500 650 ml Code: DPHD650
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 300 200 390
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
2906 1197 0.0474
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
240 370 250 325
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
2260 930 0.0484
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
8 OZ HD Code: DPHD8OZ 12 OZ  HD Code: DPHD12OZ
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 300 200 390
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
2906 1197 0.0474
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
23
Crtn PKG (sets)
250 585 180 480
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1345 554 0.0505
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm Crtn PKG (sets)
250 585 180 545
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1185 488 0.0574
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
750 ml HD Code: DPHD750 1000 ml Code: DPHD1000
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
1000 500 300 360
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1259 519 0.0540
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
1100 ml HD Code: DPHD1100
24
185.5mm
149 mm
47
m
m
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
RNB BOWLS
25
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 530 180 530
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1345 554 0.05056
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
38 OZ RNB BOWL Code: DPRNB38
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 530 180 525
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1358 559 0.05009
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
150 530 180 540
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1320 544 0.05152
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
26
42 OZ RNB BOWL Code: DPRNB42
48 OZ RNB BOWL Code: DPRNB48
177mm
104. 5 mm
10
1m

92
m
m
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
DELI CONTAINERS
27
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
TRANSPARENTColors Available: WHITE BLACK
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 590 240 340
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1412 582 0.0481
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
DELI 8OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI8OZ
DELI 16OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI16OZ
DELI 12OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI12OZ
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 590 240 360
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1334 549 0.0510
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 590 240 380
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1264 520 0.0538
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 590 240 495
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
970 399 0.0701
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
Crtn PKG (sets)
240 590 240 450
1 X 40' HC Qty 1 X 20' HC Qty CBM / Carton
1067 440 0.0637
Carton Dimension (LxWxH) in mm
DELI 24 OZ ROUND  CODE: DPDELI24OZ
DELI 32 OZ ROUND CODE: DPDELI32OZ
28
Food Grade Plastic | Microwave & Freezer Safe | Easily Stackable
Glasses, PIZZA STANDS & JAR
29